Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 14SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ATTINY24-20SSUR.pdf
In Stock
900 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.68
25 pcs $1.535
100 pcs $1.391
ATTINY24-20SSUR Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ATTINY24-20SSUR,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 14-SOIC
Speed: 20MHz
Series: AVR® ATtiny
RAM Size: 128 x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 2KB (1K x 16)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, POR, PWM, Temp Sensor, WDT
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 12
EEPROM Size: 128 x 8
Data Converters: A/D 8x10b
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: AVR
Connectivity: USI
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
ATTINY24-20SSUR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ATTINY24A-CCUR
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 15UFBGA
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY24-20MU
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 20QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY24-20MUR
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 20QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY24A
8-bit Microcontroller with 2K/4K Bytes
In-System Programmable Flash
ATMEL
RFQ
ATTINY24-20SSU
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 14SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY24A-MF
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 20QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY24A-CCU
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 15UFBGA
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY24-20PU
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 14DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY24-ES
in stock
ATMEL
RFQ
ATTINY24-15SSZ
IC MCU 8BIT 2KB FLASH 14SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
APS13568ELJATR
IC LED DRIVER LINEAR 150MA 8SOIC
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
MAX11835EWA+T
IC ACTUATOR CONTROLLER I2C 25WLP
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
ADM811ZARTZ-REEL7
IC SUPERVISOR RESET 2.32V SOT143
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
BD4721G-TR
IC RESET CPU BIPOLAR 2.1V 5SSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
MAX6865UK17D3L+T
IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
ADM6384YKS23D3-RL7
IC SUPERVISOR MPU RESET SC70-4
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
S-8353A30UA-IQPT2U
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.3A SOT89-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
PAM2400AAA300
IC REG BOOST 3V 0.4A SYNC SOT23
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
BD33HC0MEFJ-ME2
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A 8HTSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
TPS78225DDCTG4
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A 5SOT
Texas Instruments
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...